In accordance with

Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

P
<
)]
o
2
-
<
[12]

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

!!

&

Companies House

Ik

30/06/2018
COMPANIES HousE

I Company details

Company number ’0_ FEWFWEW

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |SCL Group Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Vincent John
Surname Green
Administrator’s address
Building namefnumber |4 Mount Ephraim Road
Street [Tunbridge Wells
Past town |Kent
County/Region |
Posicoe TN []E[E]
Country |
u Administrator’s name o
Full fi © Other administrator
ull forename(s) Mark Use this section to tell us about
Surname Newman another administrator,
Administrator’s address @
Building name/number I4 Mount Ephraim Road °Oth:trl adrninistratolrl X
tise this section to tell us about
Street |Tu nbridge Wells another administrator.
Post town |Kent
County/Region |
Postcode l’?’_N|_1ﬂ|_—|’_1|_E-|_E|—_
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

7|

Date of the statement of affairs

s o5 lof1]s

Date
E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date T rrrr

Sign and date

F N

Administrator’s
Stgnature

Signature date

Signature

2T Tole

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

H Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

“=™ Vincent John Green @ Where to send
Companybame - ~ W Recovery Solutions You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address .
| 4 Mount Ephraim Road The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
, Tunbridge Wells grxm;v;oh;lg;é acrzti'?fifﬁ Wales, CF14 3UZ.
[P Kent
County/Region

Country

|Dx

, Telephone

01892 700200

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

WFW’TFWEE’_ n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of affairs

- )
Name of Company C ::wany nunber
SCL Group Limited US514098

Count case number
CR-2018-003659

L maric ot count]

In ehe High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companies Count

iar Insert i and pddress of - Statement as to the alburs of (a) SCL Group Limited
regaitesed office of the compan;
on the (b 3 May 11X, the date that the compam entercd admmistrabion.

10 lascrt date
Statement of Truth

i believe that the facts stated in this statemetn ot affaws are a full, true pud complete sttement of the
affairs of the ghove pamed company as o (hy 3 May 200K the Jdate that fhe company entered

administralion,

Full narme Mr Tyhamavig Whegptland
Signed ) MJ
Sgne R Ao

thated 206/6(¢F



SCL Group Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets subject to Fixed Charge

None

Assets subject to Floating Charge

None

Uncharged Assets
investment in SCL Analytics
Sterling Bank Account
Dollar Bank Account

Euro Bank Account

SCL Analytics Limited

SCL Insight Limited

Emerdata Limited

Estimated total assets for preferential creditors

e f D LA

Book Estimated
Value to realise
f f
150,000

128 0

9 0

o 0

97,990 0

6,832 2,000

30 0

£254,989 £2,000

Date P4 4/5//.'0




[ SCL Group Limited

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors [carried over from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferentai credators.

Estmated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward)

Estimmated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estirnated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Total assets available 10 unsecured creditors

Unsecured non preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge
hoiders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Sharifall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

lssued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature 7 {) JZ‘;&ZJ_WYW
/

Estimated
ta realise
£
2,000
0 £0
E£2,000
£0 £0
£2,000
£0 EQ
£2,000
£0Q £0
£2,000
£200 £200
£1.800
£0 0
4

£1,800
£6,615 (e
£ £1,800

Date

24 /é/r



47/ m\fw s

74 70

alteudic

200073 !
a0'0F auon BO0F ¥ueg sdeireg
0003 3UCN 0 00ey waisug 135

T Alumaas vuand I01IPaI1 AQ piay 3 193p o FoBwiR]I J0
JO BN Anaas aeq A1n23s Aue 4o speiaq wnowy (Aposispd Yiml ssalppy JOVRAIZ jO BWEN

U01ss3s50d $ AuedWwod AUy ul ALAdId 1940 B3 JO USHIUSIA SUILIET SIONZEID PUD SINALFS 0 5p00T 0 Ajddns 3y} jO a3ueape 1 ped i nGiue
A1) S2WOISND Hup S1uAWads8e ajes (euciipuol 10 Suisea) janteys "aseynund-ally J3PUN SiC1Pa ) AJGUFR U SIOLRAID (|8 PRANOU: ISR NOL NON

SHOLIQ3YD ANVAINGD

pajwn dnosg 125




g e

anyeudn

Tt 6l

S946YS B 0013 BOEDT GHE +13 palwI® B1ELsBLIT
JOPUOT " HRYAR AJRUEY) SNDATY ALSJISSAA 1 UL 1Y 4Ye @D

SEIPYS Y 0013 910'61Z GHy #113 Dalnutt EJePs a3
UOPUOT 'HBUA AleueD SN ALSHSIM T UyDl3| 13d 09

plaH pIoH Saseys jLeune)l 10
saJeys Jo s|ieieQ SNBA [BUILLOYN 10 0K [P0 S0 (IR S5aIpDY JAUPBID 40 HEN
SHIATOHIYYHS ANVINOD

paywn dnoin 13§




